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Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return

Wed, Mar 16 NWC: City Meet - Sehome & Bham
@ Squalicum

Civic Stadium,
Bellingham

4:00 PM 4:15 PM

Sat, Mar 19 Chuck Randall Invitational Arlington HS, Arlington 12:00 PM 12:30 PM

Fri, Mar 25 Twilight in the 'Ham Civic Stadium,
Bellingham

3:30 PM 4:00 PM

Wed, Mar 30 NWC: Bellingham, SQHS, and Mt.
Baker @ Civic

Civic Stadium,
Bellingham

Thu, Apr 21 NWC Meet @ Lakewood vs
Anacortes, Squalicum

Lakewood HS, Arlington 4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Sat, Apr 23 Viking Classic Lake Stevens HS, Lake
Stevens

12:00 PM 12:15 PM

Sat, Apr 30 17th Annual Tomahawk Classic Quil Ceda Stadium,
Marysville

11:00 AM 11:15 AM

Wed, May 4 NWC - MB, SQ, @ LC Lynden Christian HS,
Lynden

4:00 PM 4:00 PM

Wed, May 11 District 1 2A Sub-Districts North Day
1

Civic Stadium,
Bellingham

4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Fri, May 13 District 1 2A Sub-Districts North Day
2

Civic Stadium,
Bellingham

4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wed, May 18 District 1 2A Championships Lakewood HS, Arlington

Sat, May 28 WIAA 2A, 3A, 4A State
Championship Meet (HS)

Mount Tahoma Stadium,
Tacoma

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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